
196 

233 

5,115 

607 

748 
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        = Performing At Genre Benchmark  = Intent to View Buzz 

= Overall Buzz 

= Not to Scale = Performing Above Genre Benchmark 
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UK MOVIE BUZZ  CHART 
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Tammy 

Mrs Brown’s Boys  

D’Movie 

Chef 

The Anomaly 

All data is for the time period  

Thursday 26th June to Wednesday 3rd July.   

How To Train Your  

Dragon 2 

Begin Again 

Boyhood 

(Source: Way To Blue, data gathered from social media, news, forums and blogs) 

Walking on Sunshine 

Seve 

Transformers: Age of  

Extinction 

Cold In July 

130 

475 

765 

303 

2,662 

324 

1,410 

1,727 

1,878 

7,308 

143 

418 

1,047 

579 

605 

6,380 


